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Anillos
TODO PARA TU ENCUADERNADO

Plásticos

Metálicos

Espiral continuos



Dales un
acabado
profesional
Con nuestros anillos plásticos.



Metálicos
para tus
proyectos
duraderos



Espiral
continuos,
ideales para
libretas y
agendas.



Todas las
medidas

Tamaño Pulgadas Hojas

8mm

9mm

11mm

12mm

14mm

15mm

20mm

25mm 

30 - 40 

50 - 60

70 - 80

100 - 110

120 - 130

140 - 150

170 - 180

190 - 200

(5/16”)

(3/8”)

(7/16”)

(1/2”)

(9/16”)

(5/8”)

(7/8”)

(1”)

”



Tapas de
vinil



CONTÁCTANOS


